
Date of receipt
 Amount 

claimed  

 Amount of claim 

admitted 

(Provisionally)  

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1 ABS CONSULTANT 25-06-2022                  11,800                      11,800 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

2 AQUATECH INDUSTRIES 25-06-2022            17,06,044                 17,06,044 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

3 MEDIA SHINE PR & ADVERTISING 24-06-2022                    3,318                        3,318 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

4 CJ CHEMICALS PVT LIMITED 25-06-2022              6,89,946                   6,89,946 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

5 POINTEC COMPUTERS & STATIONERIES 25-06-2022 5,74,752 5,74,752 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

6 RAINBOW CHEMICALS CORPORATION 24-06-2022
8,43,700             8,43,700                  

Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

7
REFRIGERATION CONTROLS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED
24-06-2022 8,260                   8,260                       Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

8
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE INDIA 

LIMITED 
24-06-2022                  92,040                      92,040 Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA

39,29,860.00     39,29,860.00          -          -          -          -          -         -                     -   -             TOTAL 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitte

d

 Amount of 

claim under 

verification  

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Remarks, if any

ANNEXURE - A (Exhibit 2)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Eastern Silk Industries 

Ltd.
List of creditors as on : 02.07.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)


